

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 303 OF 2009

NATIONAL BANK FOR RURAL AGR.& RURAL DEVT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DWARIKA RAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 02/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.
Mr. S.A.Matto, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

This matter shall be heard along with T.P.(C) No. 211/2009.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master